
Serum Protein Electrophoresis Report

Patient Name  :  Mrs. SAKUN BAI 16-10-21 6:16:12PM

Sex/Age          :  50 YRS/Female

Vial ID             :

Total Protein    : 9.66
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Index Band Rel. Area Conc. (g/dL) Range (g/dL)

  1 Albumin 29.41% 2.84 L 3.20 ... 5.00

  2 Alpha 1 4.01% 0.39 0.10 ... 0.40

  3 Alpha 2 15.15% 1.46 H 0.60 ... 1.00

  4 Beta 5.64% 0.54 L 0.60 ... 1.30

  5 Gamma 45.78% 4.42 H 0.70 ... 1.50

Total 9.66

  6 M Gamma M-spike 1 24.91% 2.41

Ratio A/G 0.42

Comments  :

Discrete dense Monoclonal band seen in Gamma region. Suggestive of Monoclonalgammopathy. 
Advised IFE for confirmation. Please correlate clinically.
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